
PARADIP PORT AUTHORITY

TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT

DAILY TRAFFIC UPDATE FOR 

02-11-2025 HELD ON DT: 03-11-2025

A. WORKING VESSELS AS ON 

03-11-2025 AT 0600 HRS

AFTER MEETING

VESSEL SIZE

TONNAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL/                  

SA                                 

REMARKSD/L                                 

DAY'S 

TOTAL

NORM

  DRAFT                            LOA                              BEAM                            
MQ/BQ

UP TO DT
BALANCE

CARGO/SHIPR_RECVR/STEV                                

ETD 

/SLD

BERTH /

DRAFT

DATE/TIME OF

ARVL  READY  BERTH

OSBD

OIL JETTY

 13,475

03-11
02-11

MF:0845 GD:0854 IS:CC:1400 DC:1854 

(02/11)

 13,475

 20,000
 6,525

MT. JAG PANKHI

15:12

31-10

08:12

NOJ

IMP -  H.S.D  -  BPCL  -  BPCL 13.5  183.00

05:24

02-11

18:00

 32.20  11.90

AGS
D

 29,135

 0

DISCHARGE NOT COMMENCED.

 0
 2,000

 2,000

IMP-M.SPIRIT  -  BPCL  -  BPCL

 2

03-11
31-10

LOADING COMPLETED.

 12,002

 12,002
 0

MT. SWARNA PUSHP

15:42

31-10

19:00

SOJ

EXP - H.S.D  -  IOCL  -  IOCL 14.0  184.95

15:42

31-10

02:00

 32.23  8.00

AGS
L

 24,411

 5

LOADING COMPLETED.

 10,005

 10,005
 0

EXP-M.SPIRIT  -  IOCL  -  IOCL

 20,523

 11,471

COMP:2036 FS:2148 (02/11) SLD:0200 

(03/11)

 13,971
 13,971

 0

ATF  -  IOCL  -  IOCL

 18,837

 0

05-11
03-11

MF:0424 GD:0454 IS:CC:0554 DC:0742 

(03/11)

 0

 18,800
 18,800

MT. JAG VIRAAT

15:45

28-10

03:54

SOJ

BUTANE  -  IOCL  -  IOCL 14.0  230.00

01:42

03-11

00:00

 36.60  11.50

SAMSAR

A

D

 0

DISCHARGE NOT COMMENCED.

 0
 5,900

 5,900

PROPANE  -  IOCL  -  IOCL

IRON ORE BERTH

 57,960

03-11
02-11

 64,200

 80,590
 16,390

MV. YASA PIONEER

18:20

01-11

01:36

NIOB

I.ORE  -  VEDANTA-LTD  -  JSW PTPL 15.0  228.99

18:20

01-11

14:00

 32.26  0.00

SPARTA

NS

L
 18,500

 59,262

COAL BERTH

 29,547

03-11
01-11

COMP:2230 FS:2300 (02/11) SLD:0012 

(03/11)

 85,047

 85,047
 0

MV. JAL VAIBHAV

08:48

01-11

09:42

CB-1

TH.COAL  -  NTECL/SARAT  -  PPT 14.5  228.05

08:48

01-11

00:12

 36.50  14.50

BOTHRA
L

 72,000
 56,856

 6,243

04-11
03-11

MF:0230 GD:0300 IS:CC:LC:0330 (03/11) 

BAL 33600MT TO LOAD AT EQ 

BERTH.

 6,243

 41,000
 34,757

MV. RIPLEY PROGRESS

00:54

03-11

02:06

CB-1

TH.COAL  -  APPDCL/CLPL  -  PPT 14.5  225.00

00:54

03-11

13:00

 32.26  14.50

SSS
L

 72,000
 59,933

 30,140

03-11
02-11

MF:1836 GD:1910 IS:CC:LC:1940 (02/11)

 30,140

 75,040
 44,900

MV. APJ KABIR ANAND

16:30

02-11

18:12

CB-2

TH.COAL  -  TNPGCL  -  PPT 14.5  225.00

16:30

02-11

23:00

 32.26  0.00

SEAPOR

T

L
 72,000

 70,003

SOUTH QUAY

 0

03-11
01-11

DISCHARGE COMPLETED.

 4,000
 4,000

 0

MV. XENIA  (1HMC)

03:45

01-11

08:06

SQ

DOLOMITE  -  NINL  -  TMILL 12.5  229.00

03:45

01-11

16:00

 32.26  14.50

TMILL
D

 16,500
 17,455

 4,320

DCOMP:1430 (02/11)

 19,000

 19,000
 0

DOLOMITE  -  TATA  -  OSL

 20,727

 15,770

DC:1530 DS:2150 SHIFTED FROM 

CQ-1:2224 TO SQ:2242 GD:2336 (02/11) 

DR:0006 (03/11)

 15,770

 19,840
 4,070

LM. ST.  -  TATA  -  OSL

 26,102

 4,400

02-11
01-11

DCOMP:1250 FS:1350 SLD:1436 (02/11) 

DISCH BY HMC-ABC4:9402, 

ABC2:10598 MT.

 20,000

 20,000
 0

MV. MILAGRO  (2HMC)

06:02

01-11

08:12

SQ

NUT COKE  -  MWFPL  -  OSL 12.5  225.00

06:02

01-11

14:36

 32.26  8.29

SPARTA

NS

D
 18,500

 18,462
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VESSEL SIZE

TONNAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL/                  

SA                                 

REMARKSD/L                                 

DAY'S 

TOTAL

NORM

  DRAFT                            LOA                              BEAM                            
MQ/BQ

UP TO DT
BALANCE

CARGO/SHIPR_RECVR/STEV                                

ETD 

/SLD

BERTH /

DRAFT

DATE/TIME OF

ARVL  READY  BERTH

OSBD

CENTRAL QUAY

 6,257

05-11
02-11

MF:0000 GD:0110 IS:CC:DC:0210 (03/11)

 6,257
 51,866

 45,609

MV. TAI KNIGHT  (1HMC)

23:00

02-11

23:54

CQ-1

C.COAL  -  TIL  -  TMILL 14.5  228.99

23:00

02-11

06:00

 32.26  14.50

SSS
D

 17,000
 39,174

 16,800

05-11
02-11

MF:1230 GD:1310 IS:CC:DC:1410 (02/11)

 16,800

 78,059
 61,259

MV. AEOLIAN SUNRISE  (1HMC)

09:40

02-11

12:12

CQ-2

PCI COAL  -  JSPL  -  SWS 14.5  225.10

09:40

02-11

18:00

 32.26  14.48

SSS
D

 17,000
 25,465

 59,955

03-11
01-11

COMP:0230 FS:0330 SLD:0442 (03/11)

 77,675

 77,675
 0

MV. ASTARTE

17:00

31-10

20:54

CQ-3

I.ORE PELLET  -  AMNSIL  -  APPL 14.5  229.00

19:00

01-11

04:42

 32.26  14.50

SAMSAR

A

L

 70,391

MULTI PURPOSE BERTH

 22,300

05-11
02-11

MF:1048 GD:1115 IS:CC:DC:1215 (02/11)

 22,300

 25,421
 3,121

MV. VISHVA ANAND  (1HMC)

06:42

02-11

10:12

MPB

S.COAL  -  ADITYA BIRLA  -  ACEC 14.5  229.00

06:42

02-11

06:00

 32.24  14.50

AGS
D

 17,000
 30,152

 0

DISCHARGE NOT COMMENCED.

 0
 12,020

 12,020

S.COAL  -  NPSL  -  ACEC

 0

DISCHARGE NOT COMMENCED.

 0

 40,000
 40,000

S.COAL  -  ACCPL  -  ACCEL SPL

FERTLIZER BERTH

 8,493

04-11
01-11

 43,435
 55,688

 12,253

MV. ERACLE

17:06

26-10

00:06

FB-1

ROCK PHOS.  -  PPL  -  PPL 14.5  189.90

21:24

31-10

06:00

 32.26  12.95

SSS
D

 19,983

 5,957

02-11
31-10

DS:1225 SHIFTED TO ROADS:1436 

(02/11)

 49,957

 61,500
 11,543

MV. AL MAQAM

13:42

31-10

16:06

FB-2

ROCK PHOS.  -  IFFCO  -  IFFCO 14.5  199.90

13:42

31-10

14:36

 32.26  13.45

ISIPL
D

 19,900

 8,387

03-11
02-11

MF:1650 GD:1740 IS:CC:DC:1840 (02/11)

 8,387
 10,350

 1,963

MT. WEPION

06:30

02-11

16:12

FB-2

AMMONIA  -  IFFCO  -  IFFCO 14.5  179.92

14:00

02-11

10:30

 28.40  0.00

GAC
D

 17,761

SINGLE POINT MOORING

 102,056

03-11
02-11

IS:CC:1118 DC:1136 (02/11)

 102,056
 139,116

 37,060

MT. KAIROS

13:12

31-10

09:48

SPM-3

CRUDE OIL  -  IOCL PLD  -  IOCL PLD 23.0  274.20

05:36

02-11

23:00

 48.00  15.70

ISIPL
D

 133,117

 48,334

05-11
01-11

 80,722

 155,676
 74,954

MV. INDIAN PARTNERSHIP

08:30

27-10

16:36

KICT

S.COAL  -  TATA  -  KICTPPL 14.5  292.00

13:54

01-11

00:00

 45.00  16.50

TMILL
D

 15,000
 55,352

 0

04-11
30-10

DAYS:NIL TOT:791PCS BAL:452PCS

 18,310

 30,000
 11,690

MV. LOWLANDS SHARK

18:30

26-10

15:54

PICT-2

STEEL SLAB  -  TATA  -  PICTPL 14.5  176.50

14:00

30-10

18:00

 28.80  10.52

TMILL
L

 2,000
 5,279

 451,872

TOTAL CARGO LOAD/UNLOAD : 
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PRIORITY

B. VESSELS WAITING AT ANCHORAGE

NAME OF THE VESSEL

LOA BEAM DRAFT
D/L

CARGO
QTY

ARRIVAL

TIME

SHIPPER/

RECEIVER

REMARKS

STEV

VESSEL SIZE

C AGENT OPA

STOCK

('000 MT)

READINESS

TIME

FOR FB-2

READY

32.26 13.45 31.10  1342IFFCOD  11543 ISIPLMV. AL MAQAM
199.90 1 ROCK PHOS. ISIPLR

-

NOT READY

28.50 10.90 01.11  1815IFFCOD  34900 SSSMV. POLAR STAR NR 189.99 1 SULPHUR NK
-

(B)

FOR SPM

NOT READY

60.00 21.00 30.10  1012IOCL PLDD  275329 JMBMT. DESH VISHAL NR 333.00 1 CRUDE OIL JMB
-

(B)

Others

READY

32.26 14.36 02.11  2312NINL/TATAD  40000 TMILLMV. BRIGHT WIND
228.99 1 PYROXENITE TMILLGL/R

-

*A-Inadequate Cargo Stock B-Exporter/Importer Not Ready C-Document Not Ready D-Ullage Problem E-Commercial Issue F-Lack Of Storage Space      G-Vessel Not Ready            H-Terminal Not Ready
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C. EXPECTED VESSSEL

LOAD

PORT

LAST

PORT

NEXT

PORT

SHIPPER/

RECEIVER

PREF.

BERTH

ETA REMARKS

STEVE

DORE

OPAC AGENT

QTY

VESSEL SIZE

BEAM DRAFT

D/L
CARGO

NAME OF THE VESSEL

LOA

03-Nov-2025

 333.00  20.50  287291
IOCL PLD

03-11  1300
NK

 60.00
CRUDE OIL

D
JMB

MT. BRIGHT PIONEER 1
PARADIP HIGH SEASRAS TANUR- -

 229.00  14.00  74481
BPSL

03-11  1500
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
C.COAL

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. SEA LYRA 2
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASPORT KEMBL- - GL

04-Nov-2025

 199.90  13.40  60800
PPL

04-11  0000
MSSL

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
OSL

MV. KIRAN ANATOLIA 3
LAAYOUNE HIGH SEASLAAYOUNE- -

 224.99  14.50  74600
SAIL

04-11  0030
ESPL

 32.00
PCI COAL

D
SSS

MV. SEA DIAMOND 4
SINGAPORE HALDIAVANINO- - GL

 199.90  13.30  29000
JSW

04-11  0400
NK

 32.31
CLUMPS ORE/I.

L
SSS

MV. PUERTO ROSARIO 5
DHAMRA MUMBAIPARADIP- -

 199.90  13.30  61638
RSPL

04-11  0600
INFINITY

 32.26
I.ORE

L
INFINITY

MV. BEAUTY LILY 6
CHITTAGON CHINAPARADIP- -

 224.94  0.00  74800
IFFCO

04-11  0700
NK

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
SSS

MV. CHOLA DESTINY 7
AQABA HIGH SEASAQABA- -

 189.90  13.00  54000
RSPL

04-11  0800
NK

 32.26
I.ORE

L
SSS

MV. ZHONG XING MEN 8
VIZAG CHINAPARADIP- -

 123.83  8.50  10000
RIMJHIM

04-11  1300
J M BAXIMSPL

 19.60
STEEL SLAB

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. JOYFUL RESOURCE 9
PASIR GUDAN HIGH SEASINDONESIA- - PICT

 160.50  6.00  4028
IOCL

04-11  1800
AGS

 23.00
F.O

D
AGS

MT. ARG 10
VIZAG HIGH SEASKANDLA- -

05-Nov-2025

 119.93  0.00  7000
IMFA

05-11  0500
GPR

 21.20
FE.CR

L
GPR MARITIME

MV. GLANZ CORAL 11
FUJAIRAH SINGAPOREPARADIP- -

 180.55  7.50  25100
IOCL

05-11  1000
TRANSWORLD L

 32.23
HSD/M.SPIRIT

L
AGS

MT. HARI ANAND 12
NOT KNOWN PORT BLAIRPARADIP- -

 225.00  14.00  75000
APPDCL/KCT

05-11  1800
NK

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
SSS

MV. RIPLEY PIONEER 13
KRISHNAPA KRISHNAPATPARADIP- -

06-Nov-2025

 199.90  0.00  61300
MAHAGENCO

06-11  0600
ACEC

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
ACEC

MV. AL MAQAM 14
PARADIP DHAMRAPARADIP- -

 224.94  14.50  75000
NTECL/SARAT

06-11  0600
NK

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
BOTHRA

MV. APJ ANGAD 2 15
ENNORE ENNOREPARADIP- -

 228.99  14.50  75000
AMNSIL

06-11  0600
MSSL

 32.26
I.ORE PELLET

L
SAMSARA

MV. CHOLA INTEGRITY 16
GANGAVARA HAJIRAPARADIP- -

 229.00  14.00  41400
BPSL

06-11  1800
NK

 32.26
C.COAL

D
SSS

MV. FLAMINIA 17
SINGAPORE ENNOREVANINO- - GL

 189.99  10.00  16000
JSOL

06-11  1800
NK

 32.26
NO

L
SSS

MV. ZEYNEP C 18
CHITTAGON HIGH SEASPARADIP- -

07-Nov-2025

 229.00  14.00  75000
APGENCO MBG

07-11  1200
MSSL

 32.24
TH.COAL

L
SSS

MV. VISHVA ANAND 19
PARADIP KAKINADAPARADIP- -

 222.54  10.34  49000
BRAHMAPUTRA

07-11  1800
ISIPL

 32.26
UREA

D
ISIPL

MV. M EXPLORER 20
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASCHINA- - PICT

 229.00  14.58  79658
NINL/TATA

07-11  1800
TMILL

 32.26
C.COAL/PCI COAL

D
TMILL

MV. TOINY 21
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASHAYPOINT- - GL

 225.00  14.00  74000
BPSL

07-11  2200
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
C.COAL

D
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. KEY FRONTIER 22
NACALA HIGH SEASNACALA- - GL

08-Nov-2025

 189.99  12.40  53300
PPL

08-11  0100
MSSL

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
SSS

MV. DUBAI CROWN 23
LAAYOUNE HIGH SEASLAAYOUNE- -

 229.00  14.50  75200
IFFCO

08-11  0600
BOTHRA

 32.26
ROCK PHOS.

D
BOTHRA

MV. LILA TOKYO 24
AQABA HIGH SEASAQABA- -

09-Nov-2025

 225.00  14.50  74000
SEMBCORP

09-11  0600
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. DECCAN PRIDE 25
KRISHNAPA KRISHNAPATPARADIP- -

 115.36  7.40  8000
ADANI WILMAR

09-11  1100
AGS

 19.00
CRD PALMOIL

D
SPSPL

MT. HY ANGEL 26
SINGAPORE HIGH SEASKUCHING- -

10-Nov-2025

 225.00  14.50  75000
SEMBCORP

10-11  0600
J M BAXIMSPL

 32.26
TH.COAL

L
J M BAXIMSPL

MV. CHOLA PROSPERITY 27
KRISHNAPA KRISHNAPATPARADIP- -

 143.15  6.50  5062
IOCL/SAL/SWS

10-11  0600
TRANSWORLD L

 22.80
CONTAINER

L
TRANSWORLD L

MV. SSL SABARIMALAI 28
HALDIA VIZAGPARADIP- - PICT

 229.00  14.50  79961
OCL IRON

10-11  0600
BOTHRA

 32.26
C.COAL

D
BOTHRA

MV. YASA H MULLA 29
RICHARDS B HIGH SEASRICHARDS B- - GL

11-Nov-2025

 228.99  14.50  80032
TATA

11-11  0600
SAMSARA

 32.31
DOLOMITE/LM. S

D
TMILL

MV. AM UMANG 30
MINA SAQR HIGH SEASMINA SAQR- - GL

12-Nov-2025

 166.15  5.50  450
MSC AGENCY

12-11  0600
MSC AGENCY

 25.00
CONTAINER

D
MSC AGENCY

MV. TRADER 31
HALDIA COLOMBONOT KNOW- - PICT

 274.26  15.50  129824
IOCL PLD

12-11  1400
ISIPL

 48.00
CRUDE OIL

D
ISIPL

MT. HERA 32
PORT SAID HIGH SEASNOVOROSSI- -

13-Nov-2025

 333.00  20.80  274690
IOCL PLD

13-11  1600
ISIPL

 60.00
CRUDE OIL

D
ISIPL

MT. RAYAH 33
CAPE TOWN FUJAIRAHGLADSTON- -
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D. BERTHING MOVEMENTS 

DATE NAME OF THE VESSEL
PURPOSE

BERTH NO TIME REMARKS

LOA

CARGO

BEAM DRAFT

QTY

VESSEL SIZE

03-11-25
FB-2MT. WEPION SAILS 179.92 AMMONIA 11:30 10,350 28.40  0.00

03-11-25
FB-2MV. AL MAQAM REBERTHS 199.90 ROCK PHOS. 12:00 ON A/C IFFCO

 61,500 32.26  13.45

03-11-25
SPM-2MT. BRIGHT PIONEER BERTHS 333.00 CRUDE OIL 13:00 287,291 60.00  20.50

03-11-25
NIOBMV. YASA PIONEER SAILS 228.99 I.ORE 14:00 80,590 32.26  0.00

03-11-25
SQMV. XENIA SAILS 229.00 DOLOMITE/LM. 

ST.

16:00 42,840 32.26  14.50

03-11-25
SQMV. VISHVA ANAND SHIFTS 229.00 S.COAL 16:30 ON A/C PORT

 77,441 32.24  14.50

03-11-25
MPBMV. BRIGHT WIND BERTHS 228.99 PYROXENITE 17:00 40,000 32.26  14.36

03-11-25
NOJMT. JAG PANKHI SAILS 183.00 HSD/M.SPIRIT 18:00 22,000 32.20  11.90

03-11-25
EQ-3MV. RIPLEY PROGRESS SHIFTS 225.00 TH.COAL 21:00 ON A/C PORT

 41,000 32.26  14.50

03-11-25
SPM-3MT. KAIROS SAILS 274.20 CRUDE OIL 23:00 139,116 48.00  15.70

03-11-25
CB-2MV. APJ KABIR ANAND SAILS 225.00 TH.COAL 23:30 75,040 32.26  0.00

04-11-25
ANCHORAGEMV. ERACLE SHIFTS 189.90 ROCK PHOS. 06:00 ON A/C VESSEL

 55,688 32.26  12.95

04-11-25
FB-1MV. KIRAN ANATOLIA BERTHS 199.90 ROCK PHOS. 06:30 60,800 32.26  13.40

04-11-25
IOBMV. ZHONG XING MEN BERTHS 189.90 I.ORE 08:00 54,000 32.26  13.00
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Carried Out :: On 02.11.25 :: 17 Nos

No. of Pilotage Movement

Cancelled     :: On 02.11.25 :: 0 Nos

WATER SUPPLY  : :

DATE QTY(MT) NAME OF THE VSL.

02-11-25

WATER DEMAND  : :

DATE QTY(MT) NAME OF THE VSL.

03-11-25

DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:02.11.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR NOV.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2025-2026 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER SUPPLY :: DT:02.11.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR NOV.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2024-2025 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:02.11.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR NOV.25 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2025-2026 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

DAYS WATER DEMAND :: DT:02.11.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR NOV.24 :: 0 MT.| CUM FOR 2024-2025 :: 0 MT.|AVG.PER DAY :0 MT.

(*) :: RESTRICTION IMPOSED FOR EXPORTS / DESPATCH BY THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF MINES (JAJPUR ROAD) 1 .NOTE

TRACK LINES OF IRON ORE BERTH SHOULD BE CLEANED BY THE CONCERNED STEVEDORES AFTER COMPLETION OF MANUAL VESSEL, 

FOR SMOOTH MOVEMENT OF SHIPLOADER, WHEN REQUIRED.

 2 .

ALL STEVEDORES ARE ADVISED TO CLEAN THE BOLLARD POINT AND BERTH AREA AFTER SAILING / SHIFTING OF THE VESSEL. 3 .

ALL IMPORTER/EXPORTER/STEVEDORES/CARGO HANDLING AGENT ARE REQUESTED TO LOAD THE CARGO UP TO BRIM LEVEL WHILE 

INTRA PORT OPERATION TO RESTRICT SPILLAGE.

 4 .

AS REPORTED BY MARINE DEPARTMENT, STEVEDORES ARE AT WORK WITH DUMPERS, PAYLOADERS ETC DURING SAILING/BERTHING 

OF VESSELS AT JETTY, WHICH GOES AGAINST THE SAFETY OF MOORING CREW CARRINGOUT MOVEMENTS, ALL STEVEDORES ARE 

INSTRUCTED TO TAKE ACTIVE PRECAUTIONS FAILING WHICH SHIPPING MOVEMENTS MAY BE CANCELLED.

 5 .

WITHOUT ONLINE BERTHING REQUEST NO VESSEL WILL BE ALLOWED FOR BERTH. 6 .

VESSEL WHICH CAN NOT PERFORM AS THE REQUIRED PORT NORMS, SHE WILL BE SHIFTED TO ROADS AND HER BERTHING WILL BE 

DECIDED AS THE LAST VESSEL ON SERIAL.

 7 .

MAXIMUM OF TWO COASTAL VESSELS WILL BE TAKEN AT A TIME IN THE CONVENTIONAL BERTH W.E.F 07-OCT-2018,TILL FURTHER 

ORDER.

 8 .

PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED FOR ALL IMPORT/EXPORT DRY BULK CARGO TO M/S. BPSL, JSPL, SAIL AND TATA  AT GCB. 9 .

MV. DEBI :: SHIFTED TO ROADS AT 0830 HRS ON 02-FEB-2024 AND SUBSEQUENTLY ARRESTED ON 23-FEB-2024 AS PER ORDER OF 

HONOURABLE HIGH COURT OF ODISHA.

 10 .

PRIORITY BERTHING ALLOWED TO M/S APPDCL, TNPGCL FOR EXPORT OF THERMAL COAL AT CB-1 AND CB-2. 11 .


